CONFISCATED ASSET REPORT CITY OF LAVONIA - FY 2013				
DATE:	DEBIT:	CREDIT:	ENDING BALANCE:	DESCRIPTION:
			3,512.78	FY Beginning Balance
2/14/2013	5,869.00		9,381.78	DA's Office-Cash Seized(oldcases)
3/19/2013		75.00	9,306.78	Seizure - Cutlass - Towing
4/2/2013		40.00	9,266.78	Dues
4/2/2013		40.00	9,226.78	Training
5/22/2013		500.00	8,726.78	Training/Dues
7/11/2013		957.35	7,769.43	Training
7/17/2013		100.00	7,669.43	Training
7/17/2013		70.00	7,599.43	Training
12/4/2013		60.00	7,539.43	Training
12/4/2013		1,052.25	6,487.18	Training
	2013 F	NDING BALANCE		